Sum of Count

1999

Golden Eagle
2004

Bald Eagle
2005

Bald Eagle
2006

Bald Eagle
2007

Bald Eagle
2008

Bald Eagle

Golden Eagle
2009

Bald Eagle

Golden Eagle
2010

Bald Eagle
2011

Bald Eagle
2012

Bald Eagle

Golden Eagle
2013

Bald Eagle
2014

Bald Eagle

Grand Total

January February March April October November

11

20

54

11

41

46

20

13

46

December

17

29

15

12

16

23

11

138

Grand Total

19

14

47

23

15

28

58

43

51

31

18
353



Species County Year Month Date Count
ggggn Stearns 1999 November 1999-11-21 1
Golden
Eagle Stearns 2008 November  2008-11-04 1
gg;‘t” Stearns 2009 March 2009-03-22 1
S;’é?:” Stearns 2009 April 2009-04-04 2
ggggn Stearns 2012 November 2012-11-24 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2004 March 2004-03-21 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2004 April 2004-04-12 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2004 December 2004-12-18 17
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2005 January 2005-01-19 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2005 January 2005-01-30 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2005 April 2005-04-02 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2005 November 2005-11-12 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2005 November 2005-11-18 3
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2005 November 2005-11-19 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2005 December 2005-12-17 6
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2006 February 2006-02-15 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2006 March 2006-03-02 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2006 March 2006-03-11 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2006 March 2006-03-25 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2006 March 2006-03-31 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2006 November 2006-11-07 12
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2006 November 2006-11-26 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2006 December 2006-12-16 4
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2006 December 2006-12-16 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2006 December 2006-12-26 24
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2007 February 2007-02-19 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2007 February 2007-02-19 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2007 March 2007-03-22 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2007 October 2007-10-21 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2007 October 2007-10-26 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2007 October 2007-10-30 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2007 November 2007-11-11 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2007 November 2007-11-18 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2007 December 2007-12-07 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2007 December 2007-12-09 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2007 December 2007-12-10 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2007 December 2007-12-15 11
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2007 December 2007-12-15 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2008 January 2008-01-05 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2008 January 2008-01-09 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2008 January 2008-01-27 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2008 January 2008-01-29 1
Bald Eagle  Stearns 2008 January 2008-01-30 1



Bald Eagle
Bald Eagle
Bald Eagle
Bald Eagle
Bald Eagle
Bald Eagle
Bald Eagle
Bald Eagle
Bald Eagle
Bald Eagle
Bald Eagle
Bald Eagle
Bald Eagle
Bald Eagle
Bald Eagle
Bald Eagle
Bald Eagle
Bald Eagle
Bald Eagle
Bald Eagle
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Bald Eagle
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Bald Eagle
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Bald Eagle
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Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns

Stearns

2008 February
2008 March
2008 March
2008 March
2008 March
2008 April

2008 October
2008 October
2008 November
2009 January
2009 January
2009 February
2009 February
2009 March
2009 March
2009 March
2009 March
2009 April

2009 October
2009 October
2009 October
2009 October
2009 November
2009 November
2009 November
2009 December
2009 December
2009 December
2009 December
2009 December
2010 January
2010 January
2010 January
2010 January
2010 January
2010 January
2010 January
2010 February
2010 February
2010 February
2010 February
2010 March
2010 March
2010 March
2010 March
2010 March
2010 March

2008-02-16
2008-03-03
2008-03-09
2008-03-20
2008-03-25
2008-04-02
2008-10-23
2008-10-25
2008-11-08
2009-01-28
2009-01-31
2009-02-11
2009-02-14
2009-03-18
2009-03-22
2009-03-29
2009-03-30
2009-04-04
2009-10-04
2009-10-18
2009-10-23
2009-10-28
2009-11-06
2009-11-19
2009-11-19
2009-12-01
2009-12-05
2009-12-19
2009-12-28
2009-12-28
2010-01-12
2010-01-14
2010-01-17
2010-01-17
2010-01-18
2010-01-23
2010-01-31
2010-02-12
2010-02-16
2010-02-27
2010-02-27
2010-03-02
2010-03-02
2010-03-03
2010-03-03
2010-03-06
2010-03-11
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2010 March
2010 March
2010 March
2010 October
2010 October
2010 October
2010 November
2010 November
2010 November
2010 December
2010 December
2010 December
2011 January
2011 January
2011 January
2011 February
2011 February
2011 February
2011 March
2011 March
2011 March
2011 March
2011 April

2011 November
2011 November
2011 November
2011 November
2011 November
2011 December
2011 December
2011 December
2011 December
2011 December
2011 December
2011 December
2011 December
2012 January
2012 January
2012 January
2012 January
2012 January
2012 February
2012 February
2012 February
2012 February
2012 February
2012 February

2010-03-24
2010-03-27
2010-03-27
2010-10-11
2010-10-18
2010-10-30
2010-11-21
2010-11-27
2010-11-27
2010-12-09
2010-12-18
2010-12-28
2011-01-20
2011-01-30
2011-01-30
2011-02-11
2011-02-12
2011-02-19
2011-03-01
2011-03-01
2011-03-19
2011-03-19
2011-04-02
2011-11-11
2011-11-12
2011-11-19
2011-11-24
2011-11-26
2011-12-03
2011-12-17
2011-12-17
2011-12-17
2011-12-22
2011-12-23
2011-12-26
2011-12-28
2012-01-02
2012-01-04
2012-01-07
2012-01-07
2012-01-29
2012-02-06
2012-02-13
2012-02-18
2012-02-18
2012-02-20
2012-02-20
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Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
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Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns

Stearns

2012 February
2012 March
2012 March
2012 March
2012 October
2012 October
2012 October
2012 October
2012 November
2012 November
2012 December
2012 December
2012 December
2012 December
2012 December
2012 December
2012 January
2013 January
2013 January
2013 February
2013 February
2013 February
2013 February
2013 February
2013 February
2013 February
2013 March
2013 March
2013 March
2013 March
2013 March
2013 March
2013 March
2013 March
2013 October
2013 October
2013 October
2013 November
2013 November
2013 December
2013 December
2013 December
2013 December
2013 December
2013 December
2014 January
2014 January

2012-02-25
2012-03-03
2012-03-24
2012-03-29
2012-10-06
2012-10-21
2012-10-27
2012-10-31
2012-11-06
2012-11-18
2012-12-08
2012-12-13
2012-12-15
2012-12-16
2012-12-23
2012-12-28
2013-01-12
2013-01-16
2013-01-20
2013-02-06
2013-02-06
2013-02-11
2013-02-13
2013-02-16
2013-02-16
2013-02-18
2013-03-01
2013-03-05
2013-03-07
2013-03-23
2013-03-23
2013-03-28
2013-03-29
2013-03-30
2013-10-07
2013-10-13
2013-10-27
2013-11-01
2013-11-19
2013-12-01
2013-12-09
2013-12-21
2013-12-21
2013-12-23
2013-12-27
2014-01-02
2014-01-03
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Stearns
Stearns
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Stearns
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Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns
Stearns

Stearns

2014 January
2014 January
2014 January
2014 January
2014 January
2014 January
2014 February
2014 February
2014 February
2014 February
2014 February
2014 March
2014 March
2014 April

2014-01-09
2014-01-12
2014-01-14
2014-01-19
2014-01-31
2014-01-31
2014-02-01
2014-02-02
2014-02-02
2014-02-06
2014-02-14
2014-03-15
2014-03-31
2014-04-01
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