Sum of Count								
	January	February	March	April	October	November	December	Grand Total
1999								
Golden Eagle						1		1
2004								
Bald Eagle			1	1			17	19
2005								
Bald Eagle	2			1		5	6	14
2006								
Bald Eagle		1	4			13	29	47
2007								
Bald Eagle		2	1		3	2	15	23
2008								
Bald Eagle	5	1	5	1	2	1		15
Golden Eagle						1		1
2009								
Bald Eagle	2	2	4	1	4	3	12	28
Golden Eagle			1	2				3
2010								
Bald Eagle	11	8	12		4	7	16	58
2011								
Bald Eagle	3	3	5	1		8	23	43
2012								
Bald Eagle	20	11	3		4	2	11	51
Golden Eagle						1		1
2013								
Bald Eagle	2	7	8		3	2	9	31
2014								
Bald Eagle	9	6	2					18
Grand Total	54	41	46	8	20	46	138	353

Species	County	Year	Month	Date	Count
Golden	Stearns		November	1999-11-21	1
Eagle					•
Golden Eagle	Stearns	2008	November	2008-11-04	1
Golden Eagle	Stearns	2009	March	2009-03-22	1
Golden Eagle	Stearns	2009	April	2009-04-04	2
Golden Eagle	Stearns	2012	November	2012-11-24	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2004	March	2004-03-21	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2004	April	2004-04-12	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2004	December	2004-12-18	17
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2005	January	2005-01-19	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2005	January	2005-01-30	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2005	April	2005-04-02	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2005	November	2005-11-12	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2005	November	2005-11-18	3
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2005	November	2005-11-19	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2005	December	2005-12-17	6
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2006	February	2006-02-15	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2006	March	2006-03-02	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2006	March	2006-03-11	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2006	March	2006-03-25	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2006	March	2006-03-31	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2006	November	2006-11-07	12
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2006	November	2006-11-26	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2006	December	2006-12-16	4
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2006	December	2006-12-16	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2006	December	2006-12-26	24
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2007	February	2007-02-19	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2007	February	2007-02-19	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2007	March	2007-03-22	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2007	October	2007-10-21	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2007	October	2007-10-26	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2007	October	2007-10-30	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2007	November	2007-11-11	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2007	November	2007-11-18	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2007	December	2007-12-07	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2007	December	2007-12-09	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2007	December	2007-12-10	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2007	December	2007-12-15	11
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2007	December	2007-12-15	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2008	January	2008-01-05	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2008	January	2008-01-09	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2008	January	2008-01-27	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2008	January	2008-01-29	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2008	January	2008-01-30	1

Bald Eagle	Stearns	2008 February	2008-02-16	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2008 March	2008-03-03	2
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2008 March	2008-03-09	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2008 March	2008-03-20	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2008 March	2008-03-25	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2008 April	2008-04-02	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2008 October	2008-10-23	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2008 October	2008-10-25	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2008 November	2008-11-08	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2009 January	2009-01-28	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2009 January	2009-01-31	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2009 February	2009-02-11	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2009 February	2009-02-14	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2009 March	2009-03-18	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2009 March	2009-03-22	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2009 March	2009-03-29	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2009 March	2009-03-30	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2009 April	2009-04-04	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2009 October	2009-10-04	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2009 October	2009-10-18	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2009 October	2009-10-23	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2009 October	2009-10-28	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2009 November	2009-11-06	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2009 November	2009-11-19	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2009 November	2009-11-19	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2009 December	2009-12-01	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2009 December	2009-12-05	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2009 December	2009-12-19	8
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2009 December	2009-12-28	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2009 December	2009-12-28	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2010 January	2010-01-12	3
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2010 January	2010-01-14	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2010 January	2010-01-17	2
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2010 January	2010-01-17	2
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2010 January	2010-01-18	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2010 January	2010-01-23	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2010 January	2010-01-31	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2010 February	2010-02-12	4
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2010 February	2010-02-16	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2010 February	2010-02-27	2
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2010 February	2010-02-27	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2010 March	2010-03-02	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2010 March	2010-03-02	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2010 March	2010-03-03	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2010 March	2010-03-03	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2010 March	2010-03-06	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2010 March	2010-03-11	2

Bald Eagle	Stearns	2010 March	2010-03-24	2
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2010 March	2010-03-27	2
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2010 March	2010-03-27	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2010 October	2010-10-11	2
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2010 October	2010-10-18	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2010 October	2010-10-30	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2010 November	2010-11-21	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2010 November	2010-11-27	5
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2010 November	2010-11-27	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2010 December	2010-12-09	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2010 December	2010-12-18	14
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2010 December	2010-12-28	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2011 January	2011-01-20	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2011 January	2011-01-30	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2011 January	2011-01-30	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2011 February	2011-02-11	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2011 February	2011-02-12	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2011 February	2011-02-19	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2011 March	2011-03-01	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2011 March	2011-03-01	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2011 March	2011-03-19	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2011 March	2011-03-19	2
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2011 April	2011-04-02	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2011 November	2011-11-11	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2011 November	2011-11-12	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2011 November	2011-11-19	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2011 November	2011-11-24	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2011 November	2011-11-26	4
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2011 December	2011-12-03	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2011 December	2011-12-17	15
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2011 December	2011-12-17	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2011 December	2011-12-17	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2011 December	2011-12-22	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2011 December	2011-12-23	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2011 December	2011-12-26	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2011 December	2011-12-28	2
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2012 January	2012-01-02	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2012 January	2012-01-04	13
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2012 January	2012-01-07	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2012 January	2012-01-07	2
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2012 January	2012-01-29	2
Bald Eagle	Steams	2012 January 2012 February	2012-01-29	1
Bald Eagle	Steams	2012 February 2012 February	2012-02-06	1
Bald Eagle	Steams	2012 February 2012 February	2012-02-13	1
•		_		
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2012 February	2012-02-18	2
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2012 February	2012-02-20	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2012 February	2012-02-20	3

Bald Eagle	Stearns	2012 February	2012-02-25	2
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2012 March	2012-03-03	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2012 March	2012-03-24	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2012 March	2012-03-29	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2012 October	2012-10-06	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2012 October	2012-10-21	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2012 October	2012-10-27	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2012 October	2012-10-31	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2012 November	2012-11-06	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2012 November	2012-11-18	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2012 December	2012-12-08	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2012 December	2012-12-13	2
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2012 December	2012-12-15	5
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2012 December	2012-12-16	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2012 December	2012-12-23	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2012 December	2012-12-28	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2012 January	2013-01-12	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2013 January	2013-01-16	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2013 January	2013-01-20	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2013 February	2013-02-06	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2013 February	2013-02-06	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2013 February	2013-02-11	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2013 February	2013-02-13	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2013 February	2013-02-16	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2013 February	2013-02-16	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2013 February	2013-02-18	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2013 March	2013-03-01	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2013 March	2013-03-05	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2013 March	2013-03-07	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2013 March	2013-03-23	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2013 March	2013-03-23	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2013 March	2013-03-28	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2013 March	2013-03-29	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2013 March	2013-03-30	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2013 October	2013-10-07	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2013 October	2013-10-13	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2013 October	2013-10-27	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2013 November	2013-11-01	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2013 November	2013-11-19	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2013 December	2013-12-01	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2013 December	2013-12-09	2
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2013 December	2013-12-21	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2013 December	2013-12-21	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2013 December	2013-12-23	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2013 December	2013-12-27	3
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2014 January	2014-01-02	2
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2014 January	2014-01-03	1

Bald Eagle	Stearns	2014 January	2014-01-09	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2014 January	2014-01-12	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2014 January	2014-01-14	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2014 January	2014-01-19	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2014 January	2014-01-31	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2014 January	2014-01-31	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2014 February	2014-02-01	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2014 February	2014-02-02	2
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2014 February	2014-02-02	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2014 February	2014-02-06	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2014 February	2014-02-14	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2014 March	2014-03-15	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2014 March	2014-03-31	1
Bald Eagle	Stearns	2014 April	2014-04-01	1